
COPPA DELLE CENTO TORRI 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Femmine
Finale

MAN 34.88

Serie 1
1 6 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 37.56
2 8 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 38.45
3 3 CAPPAI Alessia 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 39.49
4 2 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 40.07
5 5 CORELLINO Lucrezia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 40.37
6 7 SCALETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 41.43
7 1 TUCCI Alessia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 42.29

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 12/02/2011 ore 10:12

Serie 2
1 4 MEINERI Giorgia 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 40.91
2 3 MARIANO Emma 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 42.93
3 6 TRINGALE Anna 2002 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 43.62
4 2 HUGON Chiara 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 43.93
5 1 CASALI Giorgia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 44.39
6 5 BECCARIA Anna 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 45.87
7 8 BIAGI Martina 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 46.64
8 7 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 49.11

    Pubblicata: 12/02/2011 ore 10:11

Serie 3
1 4 SASSONE Silvia 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 45.02
2 5 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 45.55
3 8 RAVASCHIO Irene 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 45.78
4 1 BILLO Mariadina 2001 ITA Omegna Nuoto 47.17
5 3 PEROTTI Elena 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 47.43
6 7 MOROTTI Martina 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 49.41
7 6 MARTINO Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 53.68

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 NERI Carlotta 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova NP

    Pubblicata: 12/02/2011 ore 10:10

Serie 4
1 2 MORINI Beatrice 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 50.17
2 6 ANNIBALE Federica 2002 ITA Omegna Nuoto 52.32
3 3 MONACO Sara 2002 ITA Omegna Nuoto 54.45
4 5 NOVARA Sara 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 54.63
5 7 MORESCO Matilde 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 56.99

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 DI NICOLANTONIO Roberta 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia NP
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COPPA DELLE CENTO TORRI 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 34.88

Es. B Femmine 2002
1 CAPPAI Alessia 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 39.49
2 CORELLINO Lucrezia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 40.37
3 MEINERI Giorgia 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 40.91
4 SCALETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 41.43
5 TUCCI Alessia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 42.29
6 MARIANO Emma 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 42.93
7 TRINGALE Anna 2002 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 43.62
8 HUGON Chiara 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 43.93
9 CASALI Giorgia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 44.39

10 RAVASCHIO Irene 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 45.78
11 BECCARIA Anna 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 45.87
12 PEROTTI Elena 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 47.43
13 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 49.11
14 ANNIBALE Federica 2002 ITA Omegna Nuoto 52.32
15 MARTINO Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 53.68
16 MONACO Sara 2002 ITA Omegna Nuoto 54.45
17 NOVARA Sara 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 54.63
18 MORESCO Matilde 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 56.99

NON CLASSIFICATI

DI NICOLANTONIO Roberta 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia NP
NERI Carlotta 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova NP

Es. B Femmine 2001
1 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 37.56
2 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 38.45
3 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 40.07
4 SASSONE Silvia 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 45.02
5 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 45.55
6 BIAGI Martina 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 46.64
7 BILLO Mariadina 2001 ITA Omegna Nuoto 47.17
8 MOROTTI Martina 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 49.41
9 MORINI Beatrice 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 50.17

NON CLASSIFICATI

D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo SQ
Falsa partenza
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